General information about company

Scrip code 524504

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE270D01015

Name of the company

REVATI ORGANICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent¥ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .1.¢c of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of el e | e paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 1009400 1009400 | 33.65 1009400 1009400 | 33.65
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4627 1990600 1990600 [ 66.35 1990600 1990600 | 66.35
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4635 3000000 3000000 [ 100 3000000 3000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlelei; iszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) o [Nizber oF
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) ity
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@ & 33.65 0
Promoter :
Group
B) Public 66.35 7900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?. Total Shareholding Nut}'xllbclsr of \f/otlng Alt{-lghtlsxheld in
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total sl ke ()
full LT shares shares no. of shares i i
Category & Name | Nos. Of Y paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying [ held (calculated as o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
equity . Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) 1) equity . o
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: [ Class Total Total
held (IV) | 247 [ (VD) (V)+ As a % of X egry | O° i
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(2) undivided Family 4 75090 75090 | 2.5 75090 75090 (2.5
(@ Any Other 4 934310 934310 |[31.14 934310 934310 |31.14
(specify)
f‘l“)b'T"tal (A) 8 1009400 1009400 | 33.65 1009400 1009400 | 33.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8 1009400 1009400 | 33.65 1009400 1009400 | 33.65
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@(i)) shareholders 4590 1736600 1736600 | 57.89 1736600 1736600 | 57.89
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 228100 228100 | 7.6 228100 228100 (7.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 34 25900 25000 | 0.86 25900 25900 | 0.86
(specify)
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 4627 1990600 1990600 | 66.35 1990600 1990600 | 66.35
Total Public
Sharcholding 4627 1990600 1990600 | 66.35 1990600 1990600 | 66.35
B=B)(1)+ : :
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
otali( 4635 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4635 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin | Piedged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25 0
(©)] 31.14 0
Sub-Total (A) 33.65 0
()
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 33.65 0
Group (A)=
(A)YD)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 57.89 7900
(a(ii)) 7.6 0
(e) 0.86 0
Sub-Total (B) 66.35 7900
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
66.35 7900
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)B3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 7900
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 7900

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Girish Shah

Manish Shah

Heena Shah

Shilpa Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABBPS2403B

AAFPS3198E

2777799997

BAEPS7243A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

Class eg:X

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

Class eg:y

Total

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.3

1.23

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.3

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




a) Her whereabouts are not known, However we are trying to get the PAN and as soon as available will
be mentioned in the relevant column




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Fast Track Trade Finvest
Limited

Jonquil Finvest
Limited

Revati Agro Industries
Private Limited

Shilpam Inorganics
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACF5072E

AAACJB908K

AAACR2549A

AADCS9759G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Class eg:y

Total

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




e— e
Number of Strares
o.(a

tedged orotherwise encumn

bered- (Xt

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Madan Bhagohand Melwani

Suresh Tulsidas Bhatia

Suresh Khatri

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

27777999972

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162800

31400

33900

228100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

162800

31400

33900

228100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.43

1.05

7.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

162800

31400

33900

228100

Class eg:y

Total

162800

31400

33900

228100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.43

1.05

1.13

7.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

1.05

7.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Revati Organics Limited (ROL) is BSE listed Company, but trading in the shares has been suspended for
more than 10 year. When ROL shares were traded in BSE, at that time RTA was R & D Consultants
Limited. The said RTA has closed done R & T business long back without informing and handing over
the Master Data soft file. However ROL has appointed new RTA - MCS Share Transfer Agents Limited
and the Company putting all its efforts through this new RTA, to creat the Master Data of the
shareholder and get all the information like PAN, email id etc. Once the information is available, the
same will be uploaded in the shareholding pattern

Textual Information(2)

Revati Organics Limited (ROL) is BSE listed Company, but trading in the shares has been suspended for
more than 10 year. When ROL shares were traded in BSE, at that time RTA was R & D Consultants
Limited. The said RTA has closed done R & T business long back without informing and handing over
the Master Data soft file. However ROL has appointed new RTA - MCS Share Transfer Agents Limited
and the Company putting all its efforts through this new RTA, to creat the Master Data of the
shareholder and get all the information like PAN, email id etc. Once the information is available, the
same will be uploaded in the shareholding pattern

Textual Information(3)

Revati Organics Limited (ROL) is BSE listed Company, but trading in the shares has been suspended for
more than 10 year. When ROL shares were traded in BSE, at that time RTA was R & D Consultants
Limited. The said RTA has closed done R & T business long back without informing and handing over
the Master Data soft file. However ROL has appointed new RTA - MCS Share Transfer Agents Limited
and the Company putting all its efforts through this new RTA, to creat the Master Data of the
shareholder and get all the information like PAN, email id etc. Once the information is available, the
same will be uploaded in the shareholding pattern
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