General information about company								
Scrip code	524504							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE270D01015							
Name of the company	REVATI ORGANICS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying hepository h	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1009400			1009400	33.65	1009400		1009400	33.65
(B)	Public	4627	1990600			1990600	66.35	1990600		1990600	66.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4635	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible Warrants Wo. Of as a percentage of diluted share capital)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.65					0
(B)	Public				66.35					7900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7900

Т	`able II - Staten	nent showir	ng share	holding	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot Class eg: X	Class eg:y	V) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	75090			75090	2.5	75090		75090	2.5
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	934310			934310	31.14	934310		934310	31.14
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	1009400			1009400	33.65	1009400		1009400	33.65
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	1009400			1009400	33.65	1009400		1009400	33.65
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4590	1736600			1736600	57.89	1736600		1736600	57.89
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	228100			228100	7.6	228100		228100	7.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	34	25900			25900	0.86	25900		25900	0.86
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4627	1990600			1990600	66.35	1990600		1990600	66.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4627	1990600			1990600	66.35	1990600		1990600	66.35
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4635	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4635	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Pro	note	er Grou	ір
Gr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patto	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.5					0
(d)				31.14					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.65					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.65					0
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		!			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				57.89					7900
(a(ii))				7.6					0
(e)				0.86					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				66.35					7900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				66.35					7900
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7900
Total (A+B+C				100					7900

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Girish Shah	Manish Shah	Heena Shah	Shilpa Shah	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABBPS2403B	AAFPS3198E	ZZZZZ9999Z	BAEPS7243A	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.3	0.17	1.23	2.5			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)					
Class eg:X	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090			
Class eg:y								
Total	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.8	0.3	0.17	1.23	2.5			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.3	0.17	1.23	2.5			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity								

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	a) Her whereabouts are not known, However we are trying to get the PAN and as soon as available will be mentioned in the relevant column

		Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Fast Track Trade Finvest Limited	Jonquil Finvest Limited	Revati Agro Industries Private Limited	Shilpam Inorganics Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACF5072E	AAACJ8908K	AAACR2549A	AADCS9759G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	0.06	5.98	22.6	31.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310
Class eg:y					
Total	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	0.06	5.98	22.6	31.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	0.06	5.98	22.6	31.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of Shares No. (a)	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nominal	share capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Madan Bhagohand Melwani	Suresh Tulsidas Bhatia	Suresh Khatri	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	162800	31400	33900	228100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	162800	31400	33900	228100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	1.05	1.13	7.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		
Class eg: X	162800	31400	33900	228100
Class eg:y				
Total	162800	31400	33900	228100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.43	1.05	1.13	7.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	1.05	1.13	7.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not				

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3)

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Revati Organics Limited (ROL) is BSE listed Company, but trading in the shares has been suspended for more than 10 year. When ROL shares were traded in BSE, at that time RTA was R & D Consultants Limited. The said RTA has closed done R & T business long back without informing and handing over the Master Data soft file. However ROL has appointed new RTA - MCS Share Transfer Agents Limited and the Company putting all its efforts through this new RTA, to creat the Master Data of the shareholder and get all the information like PAN, email id etc. Once the information is available, the same will be uploaded in the shareholding pattern
Textual Information(2)	Revati Organics Limited (ROL) is BSE listed Company, but trading in the shares has been suspended for more than 10 year. When ROL shares were traded in BSE, at that time RTA was R & D Consultants Limited. The said RTA has closed done R & T business long back without informing and handing over the Master Data soft file. However ROL has appointed new RTA - MCS Share Transfer Agents Limited and the Company putting all its efforts through this new RTA, to creat the Master Data of the shareholder and get all the information like PAN, email id etc. Once the information is available, the same will be uploaded in the shareholding pattern
Textual Information(3)	Revati Organics Limited (ROL) is BSE listed Company, but trading in the shares has been suspended for more than 10 year. When ROL shares were traded in BSE, at that time RTA was R & D Consultants Limited. The said RTA has closed done R & T business long back without informing and handing over the Master Data soft file. However ROL has appointed new RTA - MCS Share Transfer Agents Limited and the Company putting all its efforts through this new RTA, to creat the Master Data of the shareholder and get all the information like PAN, email id etc. Once the information is available, the same will be uploaded in the shareholding pattern

